

Sessions Case No.118/2021 (CIS Sessions Case No.118/2021,S.T. No.01(03)/2022)

Present :- Smt. Asima Pal,  
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1,  
Malda,(In-charge).

Order No.21

24.11.2023

Today is fixed for appearance & ER of WWA.

All the 05(Five) accused persons on C.B. are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present by filing hazira.

One Non Execution Report has been received.

Let it be kept with the record.

P.O. is on leave.

Ld. Additional Sessions Judge, F.T.C-2nd Court is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To 11.01.2024 for appearance.

Dictated & corrected  
by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.