

Present: N. Tamang, Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Fast Track, 1st Court, Malda.

Sessions Case No. 118 of 2021

Registration No.118 of 2021

CNR WBML01-006632-2021

Order no. 34, Date 30.07.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Out of 5 accused persons, three accused persons on Court Bail are present and two are represented u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. PP in Charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

Received S/R of CSW 3 Kamala Mondal and CSW 4 Kalabati Maji being duly served.

No witness is present.

Todate (31.07.2025) for Evidence.

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda