

Sessions Case No. 118 of 2021  
Registration No.118 of 2021  
CNR WBML01-006632-2021

Order no. 39, Dated 08.06.2026

*Today is fixed for Evidence and E/R of WWA of Kamala Mondal.*

*Out of 5 accused persons, two accused persons on Court Bail are present and three represented u/s 317 CrPC.*

*Ld. PP in Charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.*

*CSW 6 Chandana Majhi is present.*

*She is examined-in-chief, cross-examined in full and discharged as PW 5.*

*Issue fresh of WWA of Rs. 1000/- against CSW 3 Kamala Mondal.*

*Fix 10.08.2026 for Evidence and E/R of WWA of Kamala Mondal.*

*Dictated, Corrected By Me.*

*ASJ, FTC-1, Malda*

*ASJ, FTC-1, Malda*